	Out of 76
	WHOLESCHOOL 
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	71%
	29%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	75%
	25%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	45%
	52%
	
	
	3%

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	52%
	48%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	56%
	37%
	5%
	2%
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	54%
	45%
	
	
	1%

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	47%
	47%
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2%
	
	4%






	Out of 6
	Fledglings 
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	50%
	50%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	50%
	50%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	33%
	67%
	
	
	

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	50%
	50%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	50%
	50%
	
	
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	66%
	33%
	
	
	

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	50%
	50%
	
	
	












	Out of 13
	Year 1 
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	85%
	15%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	92%
	8%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	46%
	54%
	
	
	

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	46%
	54%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	62%
	38%
	
	
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	54%
	46%
	
	
	

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	46%
	54%
	
	
	







	Out of 6
	Year 2
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	67%
	33%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	83%
	17%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	67%
	17%
	
	
	16%

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	67%
	33%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	100%
	
	
	
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	67%
	33%
	
	
	

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	67%
	17%
	
	
	16%












	Out of  13
	Year 3
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	46%
	54%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	62%
	38%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	38%
	62%
	
	
	

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	46%
	54%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	46%
	38%
	8%
	8%
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	54%
	46%
	
	
	

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	38%
	54%
	
	
	8%









	Out of 15
	Year 4
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	67%
	33%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	53%
	57%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	67%
	27%
	
	
	6%

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	67%
	33%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	73%
	13%
	7%
	7%
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	80%
	20%
	
	
	

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	67%
	20%
	7%
	
	6%











	Out of 10
	Year 5 
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	80%
	20%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	80%
	20%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	60%
	40%
	
	
	

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	70%
	30%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	60%
	20%
	20%
	
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	60%
	30%
	
	
	10%

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	60%
	40%
	
	
	







	Out of 12 
	Year 6
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	75%
	25%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	83%
	17%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	42%
	50%
	8%
	
	

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	67%
	33%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	59%
	33%
	8%
	
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	50%
	50%
	
	
	

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	50%
	42%
	8%
	
	











	Out of 10
	SEN
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	50%
	50%
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	60%
	40%
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	40%
	60%
	
	
	

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	20%
	80%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	40%
	50%
	10%
	
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	30%
	70%
	
	
	

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	20%
	60%
	10%
	
	10%







	Out of 1
	No Class Specified 
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly
disagree
	Don’t
know

	1
	
My child is happy at this school

	100%
	
	
	
	

	2
	
My child feels safe at this school

	100%
	
	
	
	

	3
	
The school makes sure its pupil are well behaved

	
	100%
	
	
	

	4
	
The school has high expectations for my child
	
	100%
	
	
	

	5
	
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school

	
	100%
	
	
	

	6
	The learning environment is engaging
	
	100%
	
	
	

	7
	The school supports my child’s wider personal development
	
	100%
	
	
	




















